THE DATASHEET OF
PWR1913W10R0JE
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Features
■ Surface mount wirewound resistor
■ High power
■ Low temperature coeffi cient
■ RoHS compliant*

 PWR1913/PWR2615/PWR4525/PWR6327 Surface Mount Wirewound Power Resistors
Product Dimensions
How to Order
 PWR4525 W 7R50 J E
Model
 PWR1913     PWR4525
 PWR2615     PWR6327
Type
 W =  Wirewound Inductive
 N =   Wirewound Non-Inductive
         (Not available for PWR1913)
Resistor Value for all Tolerances
 <100 ohms ....“R” represents decimal
  point (examples: 7R50 =
  7.5 Ω; R050 = 0.050 Ω)
 ≥100 ohms ....First three digits are
  signifi cant, fourth digit rep-
  resents number of zeros
  to follow (examples: 2000
  = 200 Ω; 2002 = 20K Ω)
Absolute Tolerance*
 J = ±5 %     F = ±1 %
Packaging
 E = Tape & Reel ___ = Bulk
*Tolerances as low as  0.01 %  available on
resistance values greater than 100 ohms.
Consult factory.
A
C
F E DIA.
B
D
Recommended Pad Layout
L H
W
DIMENSIONS: MM